4 The Still House

£
ED

THE

21 Dreyer Street

STILL HOUSE  CapeTown

hitps:/ithestillhouse.co.za/

2nd Floor, Sunclare Building

Deliver To: Tops @ Village Square Durbanville

Delivery Address Line 1: Queen Street

Delivery Address Line 2: Durbanville

Code
602
601
603
605

Delivery City:
Customer Ref
GST VAT Number

Description

48 Gin Pink

48 Gin Platinum Black
48 Gin lvory

48 Gin Christmas

Comments:

Payment Terms:

Payment Details:  EFT only.

No COD.

Send POP to accounts@thestilihouse.co.za

BANKING DETAILS

Investec Bank Branch 580105, Current A/C: 10012345296 REF: Invoice Number

CASH DEPOSITS

You will need 1o take Proof of ID along with the below details, o an Absa Branch.
Investec Bank

Account name:

Units (not cases)
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Account number: 01043960306
Branch code: 632005

Reference:

23

Discount Rate

0%
0%
0%
0%

10012345296 & INVOICE NUMBER 0

Price

260.99
260.99
260.99
260.99

TAX INVOICE

IN-00114300
Invoice Date:  02/02/2024
Total Tax %

782.97 15%
782.97 15%
782.97 15%
782.97 15%

Sub Total 3.131.88

Charge Sub Total 0.00

Tax Total 469.80

Total 3.601.68
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