



The Still House

2nd Floor, Sunclare Building
21 Dreyer Street
Cape Town
<https://thestillhouse.co.za/>

TAX INVOICE

IN-00114300

Deliver To: Tops @ Village Square Durbanville
Delivery Address Line 1: Queen Street
Delivery Address Line 2: Durbanville
Delivery City:

Invoice Date: 02/02/2024

Customer Ref

GST VAT Number

Code	Description	Units (not cases)	Discount Rate	Price	Total	Tax %
602	48 Gin Pink	3.00	0%	260.99	782.97	15%
601	48 Gin Platinum Black	3.00	0%	260.99	782.97	15%
603	48 Gin Ivory	3.00	0%	260.99	782.97	15%
605	48 Gin Christmas	3.00	0%	260.99	782.97	15%

Sub Total	3,131.88
Charge Sub Total	0.00
Tax Total	469.80
Total	3,601.68

Comments:

TOPS Village Square	
Goods Received By:	<i>P. Deacon</i>
Print Name:	
GRV No:	
Date Received:	12.02.24
Claim for Credit No:	

Payment Terms:

Payment Details: EFT only.
No COD.
Send POP to accounts@thestillhouse.co.za

BANKING DETAILS

Investec Bank, Branch 580105, Current A/C: 10012345296 REF: Invoice Number

CASH DEPOSITS

You will need to take Proof of ID along with the below details, to an Absa Branch.

Account name: Investec Bank
Account number: 01043960306
Branch code: 632005
Reference: 10012345296 & INVOICE NUMBER

